TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1

ETAS ID: TM563718 Stylesheet Version v1.2

IBRAHIM M Nasser. previously recorded on Reel 008824 Frame 4085.	SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
Nasser is stated twice as the conveying party		Assignor(s) hereby confirms the In the original conveyance Ibrahim M

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ibrahim M Nasser		09/19/2019	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IBRAHIM NASSER	
Street Address:	697 BRIGHTWOOD AVE	
City:	CHULA VISTA	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91910	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88244085	A BLAST OF FRESHNESS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

619-253-9624 Phone:

balweh@hotmail.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Ibrahim Nasser Address Line 1: 697 Brightwood Ave

Address Line 4: CHULA VISTA, CALIFORNIA 91910

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ibrahim M Nasser
SIGNATURE:	/lbrahim M Nasser/
DATE SIGNED:	02/25/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=CoverSheet#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006874 FRAME: 0745

900537059

I.N.

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM541987

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ibrahim M Nasser		09/19/2019	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES
IBRAHIM M NASSER		09/19/2019	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IBRAHIM NASSER	
Street Address:	697 BRIGHTWOOD AVE	
City:	CHULA VISTA	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91910	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88244085	A BLAST OF FRESHNESS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 619-253-9624

Email: balweh@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: Ibrahim Nasser Address Line 1: 697 Brightwood Ave

Address Line 4: CHULA VISTA, CALIFORNIA 91910

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	IBRAHIM NASSER
SIGNATURE:	/ibrahim nasser/
DATE SIGNED:	09/23/2019

Total Attachments: 0

RECORDED: 02/25/2020

REEL: 006874 FRAME: 0746

TRADEMARK